
Schützengau Mittelmain 

    Jugendpokal 2016 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10. Durchgang vom 17.04.2016 

Klasse: Jugend A 

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                       1060 : 966 

  Lissi Bauer                          361         Sebastian Leimeister             300 

  Lorenz Deckert                  337         Lukas Väth                              320 

  Marius Lurz                        362         Yvonne Roos                          346 

 

SG Remlingen 1                              : SK Roden 1                                 984  : 1049 

  Adrian Stenke                    319         Fabian Kraus                          367 

  Leonard Stenke                 301         Philipp Schneider                  330 

  Sofia Zorn                           364         Jonas Hofmann                     352 

 

SV Faulbach 1                                 : KKS Altfeld 1                               926  : 989 

  Jonas Karl                           327         Tina Gerberich                       350 

  Luisa Kirchner                   380         Andre Wiesmann                   290 

  Yanneck Ulrich                  219         Lea Nitschky                           349 

 

 

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                             10   18 : 2    10797   1079,70 

 2. SK Roden 1                                    10   18 : 2    10512   1051,20 

 3. SV Bischbrunn 1                           10   12 : 8      9851      985,10 

 4. KKS Altfeld 1                                 10    8  : 12    9850      985,00 

 5. SG Remlingen 1                            10    2  : 18    9848      984,80 

 6. SV Faulbach 1                               10    2  : 18    8599      859,90 

 

 

 

 



 1. Luisa Kirchner                 SV Faulbach 1                             380 Ringe 

 2. Fabian Kraus                   SK Roden 1                                  367 Ringe 

 3. Sofia Zorn                        SG Remlingen 1                          364 Ringe 

 4. Marius Lurz                     SV Neubrunn 1                           362 Ringe 

 5. Lissi Bauer                       SV Neubrunn 1                           361 Ringe 

 6. Jonas Hofmann              SK Roden 1                                  352 Ringe 

 7. Tina Gerberich               KKS Altfeld 1                               350 Ringe 

 8. Lea Nitschky                   KKS Altfeld 1                               349 Ringe 

 9. Yvonne Roos                  SV Bischbrunn 1                          346 Ringe 

10. Nicki Schneider             SV Neubrunn 1                           344 Ringe 

11. Lorenz Deckert              SV Neubrunn 1                           337 Ringe 

12. Philipp Schneider          SK Roden 1                                  330 Ringe 

13. Jonas Karl                       SV Faulbach 1                             327 Ringe 

14. Lukas Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 1                          320 Ringe 

15. Adrian Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                          319 Ringe 

16. Leonard Stenke             SG Remlingen 1                          301 Ringe 

17. Sebastian Leimeister    SV Bischbrunn 1                         300 Ringe 

18. Andre Wiesmann          KKS Altfeld 1                               290 Ringe 

19. Yanneck Ulrich              SV Faulbach 1                             219 Ringe 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10. Durchgang vom 17.04.2016 

Klasse: Jugend B 

 

 

KKS Altfeld 2                                   :   SK Roden 2                               897   : 988 

  Sebastian Wolf                  278        Luca Benkert                           332 

  Lukas Ritzler                       294        Julian Sendelbach                  329 

  Pascal Albert                      325        Julia Hartlieb                           327 

 

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                 : SV Dorfprozelten 1                   632  : 1013 

  Lukas Laqua                       303         Eva-Maria Laufenberg          348 

  Dominik Müller                 329         Tamara Hörnig                       319 

                                                               Noah Spachmann                 346 

 

 1. SV Neubrunn 2                              8    16 : 0    8225    1028,13 

 2. SK Roden 2                                     8    10 : 6    7697      962,13 

 3. SV Dorfprozelten 1                       8    8  : 8     7659      957,38 

 4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                8    6  : 10   6584      823,00 

 5. KKS Altfeld 2                                  8    0  : 16   7057      882,13 

 

 1. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          348 Ringe 

 2. Noah Spachmann                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          346 Ringe 

 3. Luca Benkert                          SK Roden 2                                        332 Ringe 

 4. Dominik Müller                      KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                   329 Ringe 

    Julian Sendelbach                   SK Roden 2                                        329 Ringe 

 6. Julia Hartlieb                          SK Roden 2                                        327 Ringe 

 7. Pascal Albert                          KKS Altfeld 2                                     325 Ringe 

 8. Tamara Hörnig                       SV Dorfprozelten 1                          319 Ringe 

 9. Lukas Laqua                            KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                   303 Ringe 

10. Lukas Ritzler                          KKS Altfeld 2                                     294 Ringe 

11. Sebastian Wolf                      KKS Altfeld 2                                     278 Ringe 

12. Christian Wolf                       KKS Altfeld 2                                     246 Ringe 



10. Durchgang vom 17.04.2016 

Klasse: Jugend C 

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1         : SG Remlingen 2                     795  : 781 

  Silas Winzenhöller            252         Fabian Forster                    265 

  Andreas Plaß                     253         Moritz Michel                     244 

  Christian Plaß                    290         Luca Philipp                         272 

SC Birkenfeld 1                                    : SV Lohr 1                                886  : 901 

  Leon Mahler                      304         Tom Englert                        316 

  Noah Rauch                       266         Stefan Moser                      298 

  Marvin Samer                    316         Theresa Suchanka             287 

 

 1. SV Lohr 1                                        8    14 : 2    7042    880,25 

 2. SC Birkenfeld 1                              8    10 : 6    6152    769,00 

 3. SG Remlingen 2                             8     8  : 8    6683    835,38 

 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1   8     8  : 8    5792    724,00 

 5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                            8     0  : 16   -       - 

 

 1. Tom Englert                    SV Lohr 1                                         316 Ringe 

    Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                               316 Ringe 

 3. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                               304 Ringe 

 4. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                         298 Ringe 

 5. Tasha Englert                 SV Lohr 1                                          292 Ringe 

 6. Christian Plaß                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1     290 Ringe 

 7. Theresa Suchanka         SV Lohr 1                                          287 Ringe 

 8. Luca Philipp                    SG Remlingen 2                              272 Ringe 

 9. Maximillian Ebert          SV Lohr 1                                         270 Ringe 

10. Noah Rauch                   SC Birkenfeld 1                               266 Ringe 

11. Fabian Forster               SG Remlingen 2                              265 Ringe 

12. Andreas Plaß                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1    253 Ringe 

13. Silas Winzenhöller        Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1    252 Ringe 

14. Moritz Michel                SG Remlingen 2                              244 Ringe 

15. Luisa Damm                   SV Lohr 1                                        230 Ringe 


